Crossroads Christian School

Providing Academically Challenging, Bible-Centered Education

2024-2025 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Tuition/Payment Plans:

Grade	Monthly Payment (10) AugMay	Bi-Annual Payment Aug & Dec	Annual Payment by Aug. 1	Tuition Yearly
TK/K	\$671.60	\$3,358	\$6,380.20	\$6,716
lst-5th	\$720.80	\$3,604	\$6,847.60	\$7,208
6th-8th	\$755.70	3,778.50	\$7,179.15	\$7,557

First additional child will receive a \$350 discount Each additional child will receive a \$700 discount

Other Fees:

Registration Fee before May 31, 2024- \$75 Registration Fee after May 31, 2024- \$150 Consumable Material Fee- \$240 Technology Fee- \$100 FACTS Payment Plan Fee- \$50 (per family) Crusader Care- \$5 per hour

Please see the reverse side for further fee explanation.

Upon acceptance, the registration fee, and all completed forms must be received in order for the registration process to be considered complete and placement secured for your child.



Providing academically challenging, Bible-centered education.

Registration Fee:

Registration fee is non-refundable.

Consumable Materials Fee:

This fee covers books and other classroom materials.

Technology Fee:

Annual fee to cover cost for the student and classroom.

FACTS Payment Plan Fee:

To set up your monthly payment plan please visit online.factsmgt.com/signin/4K566 this is a one time fee.

Crusader Care:

After school care is offered for an additional charge per hour per student.

For further information or to register, please contact the school office at (559) 662-1624.